
GENERAL SERVI CES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

LEASE AMENDMENT No. 6 

LEASE AMENDMENT 
TO LEASE NO. GS-07P-L TX17309 

ADDRESS OF PREMISES: PON Number: 0032462 
125 E John Carpenter Frwy 
lrvino, Texas 75062 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Brookwood JCF Investors, LLC and Brookwood JCF II, 
LLC, Tenants in Common. 

whose address is: 	 138 Conant Street 

Beverly, MA 01915-1665 


hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations 
hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is amended, effective upon the date the signatures hereof by both 
parties and delivered, as follows: 

1.) The Government accepts the scope of work described In Lease Amendment #4 as completed and that the Lessor can 
submit for the lump sum payment of $49,682.10. In order for the lessor to submit for the payment, please follow the 
instructlons provided In Lease Amendment #4. 

2.) All other terms and conditions of the lease agreement remain in full force and effect. 

This Lease Amendment contains 1 page. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their name 

Date: ~ • \ ~ ' \ \.P 

Signature: 
Print Name: 
Title: 
Entity Name: 
Date: 

Officer 
GSA, Public Bulldfilgs Service 

WITNESSE 

Signature: 
Name: 
Tiiie: 
Date: 

Lean Amendment Form 09/12 




